
Sträckprotokoll
MSO-kort
Startnr Kartläsare T-1 O-2 Tavlor O-3 Tavlor O-4 Tavlor T-5 O-6 Tavlor O-7 Tavlor T-8 O-9 Tavlor O-10 Tavlor T-11 O-12 Tavlor O-13 Tavlor O-14 Tavlor O-15 Tavlor O-16 Tavlor O-17 Tavlor O-18 Tavlor T-19 O-20 Tavlor MSO kort
27 Carl-Gustav Andersson 0 00:09:27 00:24:38 00:15:00 00:05:09 00:15:00 0 00:08:51 00:30:00 00:08:41 0 00:01:22 00:15:00 00:17:22 00:45:00 0 00:09:29 00:30:00 00:12:29 00:33:20 00:15:00 00:44:31 00:15:15 00:47:32
5 Richard Epstein 0 00:28:21 00:21:27 00:51:33
7 Lars Hassel 0 00:16:35 00:49:27 01:06:02
6 Anton Nordwall 0 00:19:57 01:19:14 01:39:11

NEZ/SM
Startnr Kartläsare T-1 O-2 Tavlor O-3 Tavlor O-4 Tavlor T-5 O-6 Tavlor O-7 Tavlor T-8 O-9 Tavlor O-10 Tavlor T-11 O-12 Tavlor O-13 Tavlor O-14 Tavlor O-15 Tavlor O-16 Tavlor O-17 Tavlor O-18 Tavlor T-19 O-20 Tavlor NEZ/SM
12 Mikael Andersson 0 00:05:07 00:19:28 00:02:36 0 00:03:14 0 00:15:00 0 0 00:06:22 00:15:00 0 00:03:30 00:02:45 00:03:03 00:06:38 00:05:02 00:13:15 00:01:53 0 00:04:03 01:46:56
14 Ulf Andersson 0 00:10:32 00:11:03 00:15:00 00:02:23 00:15:00 0 0 0 0 0 00:01:06 0 00:05:04 00:02:53 00:04:31 00:08:09 00:05:45 00:15:00 00:16:51 00:02:49 0 00:04:43 02:00:49
49 Riku Bitter 0 00:04:25 00:14:06 00:04:05 0 00:03:07 00:06:59 0 0 00:09:48 00:15:00 0 00:06:50 00:04:00 00:13:00 00:14:51 00:06:07 00:18:12 00:15:00 00:04:41 0 00:07:39 02:27:50
11 Peter Kihlstenius 0 00:09:27 00:16:21 00:15:00 00:03:29 0 00:01:25 0 0 0 00:01:53 00:15:00 0 00:06:54 00:03:09 00:03:49 00:12:19 00:13:59 00:27:38 00:15:00 00:02:05 0 00:05:51 02:33:19
10 Per Hellander 0 00:05:18 00:16:21 00:02:57 0 00:06:31 0 0 0 00:00:43 00:15:00 0 00:11:52 00:05:18 00:15:00 00:07:53 00:11:19 00:11:31 00:15:00 00:24:50 00:04:01 0 00:05:07 02:38:41
48 Bent Mikkelsen 0 00:06:13 00:12:19 00:03:48 0 00:03:38 00:15:00 00:06:39 00:15:00 0 0 00:03:05 00:15:00 0 00:10:19 00:04:44 00:12:53 00:11:53 00:15:00 00:05:18 00:17:53 00:02:28 0 00:07:16 02:48:26
17 Björn Johansson 0 00:06:58 00:10:34 00:15:00 00:03:15 0 00:01:36 00:05:05 0 00:00:11 00:06:22 00:15:00 0 00:08:02 00:05:28 00:10:07 00:15:00 00:14:51 00:03:56 00:27:28 00:15:00 00:02:52 0 00:05:01 02:51:46
51 Timo Saarinen 0 00:06:47 00:11:19 00:15:00 00:03:47 0 00:02:32 00:02:50 0 00:00:01 00:07:13 00:15:00 0 00:11:11 00:04:30 00:11:46 00:16:44 00:06:54 00:15:00 00:17:24 00:04:39 00:15:00 0 00:04:43 02:52:20
46 Jan Söndergaard 0 00:06:23 00:13:25 00:04:52 0 00:00:08 00:02:04 00:15:00 0 00:01:04 00:01:15 00:30:00 0 00:05:32 00:05:47 00:13:32 00:12:57 00:15:00 00:06:28 00:15:00 00:20:09 00:02:27 0 00:04:28 02:55:31
44 Jan Johansen 0 00:05:34 00:15:00 00:14:56 00:04:09 0 00:06:28 00:02:05 0 00:00:06 00:05:11 00:30:00 0 00:04:58 00:04:36 00:08:43 00:17:33 00:15:00 00:06:26 00:23:28 00:03:54 0 00:08:47 02:56:54
47 Juha Heikkilä 0 00:05:33 00:16:31 00:06:23 00:15:00 0 00:02:09 00:05:49 0 00:01:07 00:08:19 00:15:00 0 00:07:46 00:07:15 00:07:37 00:09:55 00:30:00 00:06:11 00:34:27 00:04:22 0 00:06:40 03:10:04
42 Jørn Mørup 0 00:04:15 00:15:00 00:14:59 00:03:08 0 00:02:35 00:15:00 0 0 00:00:51 00:01:09 00:15:00 0 00:10:36 00:09:38 00:08:55 00:14:29 00:30:00 00:05:42 00:15:00 00:17:46 00:04:58 0 00:03:03 03:12:04
19 Ingmar Evaldsson 0 00:10:42 00:21:46 00:15:00 00:04:52 0 00:07:31 00:03:52 0 00:00:56 00:05:43 00:15:00 0 00:08:24 00:07:51 00:15:00 00:12:07 00:16:25 00:06:20 00:14:27 00:30:00 00:03:46 0 00:06:05 03:25:47
16 Joacim Ahnheim 0 00:08:41 00:15:00 00:11:28 00:15:00 00:04:22 0 00:01:22 00:01:13 0 0 00:05:00 00:15:00 0 00:12:01 00:04:31 00:15:00 00:09:07 00:12:48 00:15:00 00:08:53 00:33:47 00:15:00 00:02:17 0 00:05:46 03:31:16
45 Jari Kulmala 0 00:06:19 00:14:44 00:06:13 0 00:09:14 00:15:02 0 00:00:54 00:06:47 00:30:00 0 00:17:06 00:11:32 00:24:07 00:15:30 00:07:31 00:44:23 00:08:51 0 00:09:48 03:48:01
38 Henrik Moller-Nielsen 0 00:11:27 00:19:33 00:15:00 00:04:02 0 00:06:41 00:07:18 0 00:01:06 00:03:31 00:15:00 0 00:12:29 00:05:06 00:07:10 00:15:42 00:30:00 00:07:53 00:29:29 00:06:18 00:30:00 0 00:05:44 03:53:29
43 Iiro Rousku 0 00:05:12 00:12:09 00:03:08 00:15:00 0 00:16:50 00:15:00 00:06:22 00:15:00 0 0 00:06:55 00:15:00 0 00:06:03 00:03:31 00:15:00 00:15:03 00:09:48 00:05:34 00:18:30 00:05:01 00:45:00 0 00:03:34 03:57:40
13 Per Andersson 0 00:08:52 00:14:51 00:02:50 0 00:03:48 00:06:19 0 00:02:35 00:05:41 00:45:00 0 00:09:14 00:10:09 00:14:43 00:13:42 00:18:18 00:15:00 00:22:02 00:45:00 00:02:45 0 00:19:02 04:19:51
25 Thomas Henriksson 0 00:06:19 00:13:18 00:05:38 0 00:04:08 00:08:21 0 00:01:33 00:06:24 0 00:10:51 00:12:32 00:17:20 00:15:00 00:14:50 00:15:00 00:25:39 00:15:00 00:22:32 01:00:00 00:03:41 0 00:04:35 04:22:41
29 Krister Karlsson 0 00:18:35 00:30:13 00:05:56 0 00:13:12 00:10:16 0 00:01:50 00:12:06 00:15:00 0 00:09:39 00:14:00 00:12:20 00:15:00 00:36:45 00:15:00 00:10:43 00:33:48 00:04:39 0 00:12:17 04:31:19
22 Hans Sylvan 0 00:12:30 00:17:37 00:15:00 00:04:53 00:15:00 0 00:06:33 00:10:25 00:15:00 0 00:01:37 00:11:33 00:15:00 0 00:15:42 00:06:59 00:15:00 00:18:19 00:20:29 00:15:00 00:20:42 00:23:03 00:05:44 0 00:06:55 04:33:01
21 Leif Fransson 0 00:09:19 00:18:52 00:30:00 00:04:43 00:15:00 0 00:09:04 00:05:41 0 0 00:15:54 00:30:00 0 00:08:16 00:05:21 00:13:35 00:16:25 00:30:00 00:05:10 00:15:00 00:26:06 00:06:58 0 00:08:35 04:33:59
33 Timo Mäkelä 0 00:14:07 00:17:38 00:15:00 00:06:39 0 00:07:29 00:08:02 0 00:00:37 00:09:07 00:15:00 0 00:18:14 00:06:40 00:17:28 00:22:15 00:15:00 00:08:21 00:15:00 00:36:12 00:06:01 00:30:00 0 00:08:15 04:37:05
24 Nils Lindell 0 00:06:52 00:15:00 00:15:47 00:30:00 00:04:09 00:30:00 0 00:00:39 00:15:00 00:09:06 0 00:11:50 00:05:10 0 00:12:53 00:13:17 00:15:00 00:06:40 00:23:30 00:15:00 00:09:06 00:37:47 00:02:59 0 00:03:34 04:43:19
15 Jesper Eklund 0 00:13:51 00:28:27 00:04:35 0 00:08:24 00:14:43 0 00:08:38 00:12:23 00:30:00 0 00:14:52 00:12:05 00:15:00 00:20:44 00:18:00 00:07:49 00:40:18 00:30:00 00:05:36 0 00:06:28 04:51:53
31 Andreas Lifh 0 00:22:50 00:28:11 00:30:00 00:11:23 00:15:00 0 00:18:35 00:15:00 00:12:19 0 00:02:44 00:08:47 00:30:00 0 00:23:41 00:30:00 00:16:23 00:20:49 00:15:00 05:00:42
23 Daniel Mörnborg 0 00:10:09 00:30:00 00:19:09 00:30:00 00:06:44 0 00:08:08 00:13:09 0 00:05:14 00:19:20 00:15:00 0 00:17:13 00:10:37 00:14:09 00:24:01 00:10:59 00:31:22 00:15:00 00:06:38 00:15:00 0 00:08:44 05:10:36
40 Jens Døssing 0 00:09:40 00:22:27 00:15:00 00:07:08 0 00:07:00 00:15:00 00:09:37 0 00:03:24 00:10:33 00:15:00 0 00:19:41 00:14:34 00:26:33 00:35:04 00:15:00 00:16:28 00:33:59 00:15:00 00:06:30 0 00:15:08 05:12:46
39 Jari Itäkodes 0 00:11:48 00:15:00 00:13:49 00:30:00 00:03:03 00:15:00 0 00:09:02 00:30:00 00:12:41 0 00:03:17 00:06:02 0 00:15:17 00:14:47 00:15:00 00:10:51 00:15:11 00:30:00 00:06:06 00:15:00 00:28:26 00:06:05 0 00:07:51 05:14:16
50 John Michelsen 0 00:10:12 00:30:12 00:04:33 0 00:13:23 00:45:00 00:11:31 0 00:11:37 00:05:50 00:15:00 0 00:09:44 00:07:42 00:13:30 00:23:37 00:15:00 00:11:34 00:34:28 00:30:00 00:13:31 0 00:12:24 05:18:48
34 Stig Ravn 0 00:10:53 00:30:43 00:15:00 00:07:35 0 00:12:52 00:08:14 0 00:04:16 00:16:12 00:30:00 0 00:13:29 00:12:44 00:21:29 00:30:23 00:15:00 00:22:56 00:36:53 00:15:00 00:10:10 0 00:11:11 00:15:00 05:40:00
20 Lars Mörnborg 0 00:11:44 00:25:24 00:05:55 00:15:00 0 00:11:51 00:15:00 00:19:39 0 00:02:03 00:07:40 00:30:00 0 00:09:40 00:14:59 00:15:00 00:30:19 00:24:24 00:15:00 00:11:32 00:15:00 00:39:49 00:15:00 00:08:41 00:15:00 0 00:06:51 06:05:31
36 Kim Andersen 0 00:14:30 00:23:01 00:30:00 00:09:17 0 00:05:47 00:30:00 00:09:55 0 00:07:14 00:15:00 00:21:37 0 00:15:04 00:08:32 00:15:00 00:17:44 00:37:28 00:16:15 00:15:00 00:26:47 00:45:00 00:07:07 00:15:00 0 00:08:02 06:33:20
32 Ole Skov 0 00:08:26 00:15:00 00:25:14 00:15:00 00:06:16 00:15:00 0 00:07:21 00:15:00 00:06:15 00:15:00 0 00:07:27 00:06:50 00:30:00 0 00:21:54 00:14:46 00:45:00 00:15:04 00:30:46 00:19:11 00:38:36 00:15:00 00:07:39 00:15:00 0 00:15:19 06:51:04
35 Hannu Pusa 0 00:17:01 00:24:41 00:30:00 00:09:00 0 00:25:09 00:30:00 00:24:03 0 00:10:50 00:12:07 00:15:00 0 00:18:25 00:23:27 00:28:19 00:18:23 01:00:00 00:14:32 00:33:36 00:06:55 0 00:12:42 06:54:10
26 Roger Lindholm 0 00:08:33 00:13:41 00:15:00 00:08:58 00:15:00 0 00:02:53 00:10:54 0 00:07:25 00:05:16 00:30:00 0 00:12:46 00:15:00 00:05:06 00:28:16 Brutit
28 Maria Haraldsson 0 00:07:20 00:15:00 00:29:59 00:05:17 0 00:10:30 00:04:44 0 0 00:07:46 00:30:00 0 00:11:02 00:17:38 Brutit
30 Micael Brobeck 0 00:19:39 00:30:00 00:27:27 00:45:00 00:04:03 0 00:22:27 00:30:00 00:13:28 00:30:00 0 00:24:50 00:30:12 Brutit
37 Rauli Jalonen 0 00:11:00 00:20:15 00:30:00 00:05:25 00:07:44 00:04:43 00:15:00 00:58:14 Brutit
41 Pasi Winberg 0 00:14:45 00:28:26 00:45:00 00:08:43 00:15:00 0 00:18:21 00:30:00 00:18:03 00:30:00 0 00:09:04 00:31:21 00:30:00 0 00:18:19 00:32:42 00:30:00 01:07:09 01:45:00 Brutit

MSO
Startnr Kartläsare T-1 O-2 Tavlor O-3 Tavlor O-4 Tavlor T-5 O-6 Tavlor O-7 Tavlor T-8 O-9 Tavlor O-10 Tavlor T-11 O-12 Tavlor O-13 Tavlor O-14 Tavlor MSO
14 Ulf Andersson 0 00:10:32 00:11:03 00:15:00 00:02:23 00:15:00 0 0 0 0 0 00:01:06 0 00:05:04 00:02:53 00:04:31 01:07:32
12 Mikael Andersson 0 00:05:07 00:19:28 00:02:36 0 00:03:14 0 00:15:00 0 0 00:06:22 00:15:00 0 00:03:30 00:02:45 00:03:03 01:16:05
11 Peter Kihlstenius 0 00:09:27 00:16:21 00:15:00 00:03:29 0 00:01:25 0 0 0 00:01:53 00:15:00 0 00:06:54 00:03:09 00:03:49 01:16:27
10 Per Hellander 0 00:05:18 00:16:21 00:02:57 0 00:06:31 0 0 0 00:00:43 00:15:00 0 00:11:52 00:05:18 00:15:00 00:07:53 01:26:53
25 Thomas Henriksson 0 00:06:19 00:13:18 00:05:38 0 00:04:08 00:08:21 0 00:01:33 00:06:24 0 00:10:51 00:12:32 00:17:20 00:15:00 01:41:24
17 Björn Johansson 0 00:06:58 00:10:34 00:15:00 00:03:15 0 00:01:36 00:05:05 0 00:00:11 00:06:22 00:15:00 0 00:08:02 00:05:28 00:10:07 00:15:00 01:42:38
16 Joacim Ahnheim 0 00:08:41 00:15:00 00:11:28 00:15:00 00:04:22 0 00:01:22 00:01:13 0 0 00:05:00 00:15:00 0 00:12:01 00:04:31 00:15:00 00:09:07 01:57:45
13 Per Andersson 0 00:08:52 00:14:51 00:02:50 0 00:03:48 00:06:19 0 00:02:35 00:05:41 00:45:00 0 00:09:14 00:10:09 00:14:43 02:04:02
19 Ingmar Evaldsson 0 00:10:42 00:21:46 00:15:00 00:04:52 0 00:07:31 00:03:52 0 00:00:56 00:05:43 00:15:00 0 00:08:24 00:07:51 00:15:00 00:12:07 02:08:44
29 Krister Karlsson 0 00:18:35 00:30:13 00:05:56 0 00:13:12 00:10:16 0 00:01:50 00:12:06 00:15:00 0 00:09:39 00:14:00 00:12:20 00:15:00 02:38:07
21 Leif Fransson 0 00:09:19 00:18:52 00:30:00 00:04:43 00:15:00 0 00:09:04 00:05:41 0 0 00:15:54 00:30:00 0 00:08:16 00:05:21 00:13:35 02:45:45
26 Roger Lindholm 0 00:08:33 00:13:41 00:15:00 00:08:58 00:15:00 0 00:02:53 00:10:54 0 00:07:25 00:05:16 00:30:00 0 00:12:46 00:15:00 00:05:06 00:28:16 02:58:48
22 Hans Sylvan 0 00:12:30 00:17:37 00:15:00 00:04:53 00:15:00 0 00:06:33 00:10:25 00:15:00 0 00:01:37 00:11:33 00:15:00 0 00:15:42 00:06:59 00:15:00 00:18:19 03:01:08
15 Jesper Eklund 0 00:13:51 00:28:27 00:04:35 0 00:08:24 00:14:43 0 00:08:38 00:12:23 00:30:00 0 00:14:52 00:12:05 00:15:00 00:20:44 03:03:42
24 Nils Lindell 0 00:06:52 00:15:00 00:15:47 00:30:00 00:04:09 00:30:00 0 00:00:39 00:15:00 00:09:06 0 00:11:50 00:05:10 0 00:12:53 00:13:17 00:15:00 00:06:40 03:11:23
23 Daniel Mörnborg 0 00:10:09 00:30:00 00:19:09 00:30:00 00:06:44 0 00:08:08 00:13:09 0 00:05:14 00:19:20 00:15:00 0 00:17:13 00:10:37 00:14:09 03:18:52
20 Lars Mörnborg 0 00:11:44 00:25:24 00:05:55 00:15:00 0 00:11:51 00:15:00 00:19:39 0 00:02:03 00:07:40 00:30:00 0 00:09:40 00:14:59 00:15:00 00:30:19 03:34:14
31 Andreas Lifh 0 00:22:50 00:28:11 00:30:00 00:11:23 00:15:00 0 00:18:35 00:15:00 00:12:19 0 00:02:44 00:08:47 00:30:00 0 00:23:41 00:30:00 00:16:23 00:20:49 00:15:00 05:00:42
28 Maria Haraldsson 0 00:07:20 00:15:00 00:29:59 00:05:17 0 00:10:30 00:04:44 0 0 00:07:46 00:30:00 0 00:11:02 00:17:38 BRUTIT
30 Micael Brobeck 0 00:19:39 00:30:00 00:27:27 00:45:00 00:04:03 0 00:22:27 00:30:00 00:13:28 00:30:00 0 00:24:50 00:30:12 BRUTIT

CUP
Startnr Kartläsare T-1 O-2 Tavlor O-3 Tavlor O-4 Tavlor T-5 O-6 Tavlor O-7 Tavlor T-8 O-9 Tavlor O-10 Tavlor T-11 O-12 Tavlor O-13 Tavlor O-14 Tavlor CUP
21 Leif Fransson 0 00:09:19 00:18:52 00:30:00 00:04:43 00:15:00 0 00:09:04 00:05:41 0 0 00:15:54 00:30:00 0 00:08:16 00:05:21 00:13:35 02:45:45
40 Jens Døssing 0 00:09:40 00:22:27 00:15:00 00:07:08 0 00:07:00 00:15:00 00:09:37 0 00:03:24 00:10:33 00:15:00 0 00:19:41 00:14:34 00:26:33 02:55:37
41 Pasi Winberg 0 00:14:45 00:28:26 00:45:00 00:08:43 00:15:00 0 00:18:21 00:30:00 00:18:03 00:30:00 0 00:09:04 00:31:21 00:30:00 0 00:18:19 00:32:42 00:30:00 01:07:09 01:45:00 08:51:53


